
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0102 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/10/2024 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:1/23/2024

Title: Approval of First Amendment to Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with Lake County Air Quality
Management District, for Interim Air Pollution Control Officer Services (BOS Agreement No. 23-139),
Extending the Term from January 31, 2024 to June 30, 2025, and Increasing the Total Contract
Amount from $28,284 to $113,136

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 23-139-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

